

CBI Vs. Varun Popli
RC No. 208/2024/A0014/CBI/AC-III/ND
CBI No. 63/2025

06.10.2025

Court is lying vacant after Superannuation of Ld. Presiding Officer.

Present: Sh. A.K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

Put up on **30.10.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
06.10.2025