

CNR No. DLCT11-000804-2025
CBI No. 63/2025
RC No. 218/2024/A0014/CBI/AC-III/ND
CBI Vs. Varun Popli

11.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Satish Garg, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

Accused Varun Popli is present on bail (through VC).

Sh. Sahil Nagar and Ms. Neelam (through VC), Ld.
Counsels for accused.

Put up for purpose fixed on **19.05.2026 & 20.05.2026**, the
dates already fixed.

(Reader)
11.05.2026